—_

© © N o A W N

B N N N e T W s . W
©® N o vk W N = O

Position

Harbormaster

Marina Maintenance Worker I
Administrative Assistant
Marina Maintenance Worker I
Marina Maintenance Worker |
Marina Maintenance Worker |
Public Service Aide

Public Service Aide

Public Service Aide

Public Service Aide

Public Service Aide

Marina Maintenance Worker I
Public Service Aide

Public Service Aide

Public Service Aide

Public Service Aide

Public Service Aide

Public Service Aide

Other Positions Held City
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane

Brisbane

Department Total Wages
Marina
Marina
Marina
Marina
Marina
Marina
Marina
Marina
Marina
Marina
Marina
Marina
Marina
Marina
Marina
Marina
Marina

Marina

$98,057
$77,028
$76,840
$69,475
$64,283
$28,700
$12,517
$6,204
$6,174
$5,760
$5,474
$4,887
$3,635
$3,347
$3,024
$1,455
$646
$227



