	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Harbormaster		Brisbane	Marina	\$98,057
2.	Marina Maintenance Worker II		Brisbane	Marina	\$77,028
3.	Administrative Assistant		Brisbane	Marina	\$76,840
4.	Marina Maintenance Worker II		Brisbane	Marina	\$69,475
5.	Marina Maintenance Worker I		Brisbane	Marina	\$64,283
6.	Marina Maintenance Worker I		Brisbane	Marina	\$28,700
7.	Public Service Aide		Brisbane	Marina	\$12,517
8.	Public Service Aide		Brisbane	Marina	\$6,204
9.	Public Service Aide		Brisbane	Marina	\$6,174
10.	Public Service Aide		Brisbane	Marina	\$5,760
11.	Public Service Aide		Brisbane	Marina	\$5,474
12.	Marina Maintenance Worker II		Brisbane	Marina	\$4,887
13.	Public Service Aide		Brisbane	Marina	\$3,635
14.	Public Service Aide		Brisbane	Marina	\$3,347
15.	Public Service Aide		Brisbane	Marina	\$3,024
16.	Public Service Aide		Brisbane	Marina	\$1,455
17.	Public Service Aide		Brisbane	Marina	\$646
18.	Public Service Aide		Brisbane	Marina	\$227